SINDHUBER

MASCHINEN

Holzmann FM501215 Falzmesser 50x12x1,5mm

[H-FM501215]

Technische Daten

Gewicht
Bruttogewicht
Nettogewicht

VersandmaBe
Breite
Lange
Héhe

09.10.2025

0,013 kg
0,013 kg

20 mm
50 mm
20 mm
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Statt: €8;-

€ 8,-

inkl. MwSt.
-0%
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